
THE WILD ROBOT

www.saffronscreen.com
BOOK NOW ONLINE OR AT THE TIC

WHAT’S ON 
OCTOBER 2024

OPEN EVERY DAY  
DURING HALF-TERM!

JOKER:
FOLIE À DEUX

THE OUTRUN

TRANSFORMERS ONE

BOOK NOW!



SAFFRON SCREEN, AUDLEY END ROAD, SAFFRON WALDEN CB11 4UH
YOUR LOCAL INDEPENDENT CINEMA

Fri 4 Oct	 7:30pm	 Kneecap 
Sat 5 Oct	 2:30pm	 Lee 
Sat 5 Oct	 7:30pm	 Sing Sing 
Sun 6 Oct	 2:30pm	 The Critic 
Sun 6 Oct	 7:30pm	 Kneecap 
Mon 7 Oct	 7:30pm	 Sing Sing 
Fri 11 Oct	 7:30pm	 The Outrun 
Sat 12 Oct	 2:30pm	 Disney Jr Cinema Club  £3 tickets!
Sat 12 Oct	 7:30pm	 The Outrun 
Sun 13 Oct	 2:30pm	 The Outrun  
Sun 13 Oct	 7:30pm	 Fly Fishing Film Tour  Part of Adventure Film Season
Mon 14 Oct	 7:30pm	 The Outrun   

Tue 15 Oct	 7:15pm	 RB&O: Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland

Fri 18 Oct	 7:30pm	 Joker: Folie à Deux*
Sat 19 Oct	 2:30pm	 Buffalo Kids*
Sat 19 Oct	 7:30pm	 Joker: Folie à Deux*
Sun 20 Oct	 2:30pm	 Buffalo Kids*
Sun 20 Oct	 7:30pm	 Joker: Folie à Deux*
Mon 21 Oct	 7:30pm	 Joker: Folie à Deux*

Fri 25 Oct	 7:30pm	 Firebrand 
Sat 26 Oct	 2:30pm	 The Wild Robot 
Sat 26 Oct	 7:30pm	 Firebrand 
Sun 27 Oct	 2:30pm	 The Wild Robot 
Sun 27 Oct	 7:30pm	 A Different Man 
Mon 28 Oct	 4:00pm	 The Wild Robot 
Mon 28 Oct	 7:30pm	 My Favourite Cake  Persian with English subtitles

Tue 29 Oct	 4:00pm	 The Wild Robot 
Wed 30 Oct	 4:00pm	 The Wild Robot 
Thurs 31 Oct	 4:00pm	 The Wild Robot 
Thurs 31 Oct	 8:00pm	 �POP-UP Cinema & Party: Halloween (1978)   

at Fairycroft Haunted House (Doors 7:00pm)

Fri 1 Nov	 4:00pm	 Transformers One 
Fri 1 Nov	 7:30pm	 The Apprentice*
Sat 2 Nov	 2:30pm	 Transformers One 
Sat 2 Nov	 7:30pm	 The Apprentice*
Sun 3 Nov	 2:30pm	 Transformers One 
Sun 3 Nov	 7:30pm 	 Warren Miller’s 75  Part of Adventure Film Season
Mon 4 Nov	 7:30pm	 The Apprentice*
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FREE PARKING 
REFRESHMENTS & BAR
7.1 DOLBY DIGITAL SOUND 
FULL-SIZED SCREEN   
200 SEATS 

MEMBERSHIP FROM JUST £20SEE WEBSITE


